Portable Labeller Refill Cartridges

3M™ Portable Labeller Refill Cartridges

3M Portable Labeller Refill Cartridges are available in a variety of materials, including heat shrink, for
a variety of surfaces and environments. The label cartridges are interchangeable, easy to install, and

have less waste.

Applications:

Product

Labelling panels, cabinets and racks
Cable wraps and flags
Equipment and asset labelling

3M Order Code

Print & Label Golour

Labeller Compatibility

Flexible Nylon

PLFN-WHT-1/2
PLFN-WHT-3/4
PLFN-WHT-1
PLFN-YEL-1/2
PLFN-YEL-3/4
PLFN-YEL-1

80611456452
80611456460
80611456478
80611456486
80611456494
80611456502

12 mm
19 mm
24 mm
12 mm
19 mm
24 mm

35m
35m
35m
35m
3.5m
35m

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on Yellow

Black on Yellow

Black on Yellow

PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL300

PLHS-WHT-1/4
PLHS-WHT-3/8
PLHS-WHT-1/2
PLHS-WHT-3/4
PLHS-YEL-1/4
PLHS-YEL-3/8
PLHS-YEL-1/2
PLHS-YEL-3/4

80611456197
80611456114
80611456122
80611456130
80611456205
80611456148
80611456155
80611456163

6 mm
9 mm
12 mm
19 mm
6 mm
9mm
12 mm
19 mm

1.5m
1.5m
1.5m
1.5m
1.5m
1.5m
1.5m
1.5m

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on Yellow

Black on Yellow

Black on Yellow

Black on Yellow

PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300

Polyester

PLP-BLK-WHT-1/4
PLP-WHT-3/8
PLP-WHT-1/2
PLP-WHT-3/4
PLP-WHT-1
PLP-BLK-CLR-1/4
PLP-CLR-3/8
PLP-CLR-1/2
PLP-CLR-3/4
PLP-BLK-CLR-1
PLP-MTL-3/8
PLP-MTL-1/2
PLP-MTL-3/4
PLP-BLK-MTL-1

80611470420
80611456213
80611456221
80611456239
80611456247
80611470412
80611456254
80611456429
80611456437
80611470453
80611456288
80611456262
80611456270
80611470503

6 mm
9 mm
12 mm
19 mm
24 mm
6 mm
9 mm
12 mm
19 mm
24 mm
9 mm
12 mm
19 mm
24 mm

55m
55m
5.5m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on Clear

Black on Clear

Black on Clear

Black on Clear

Black on Clear

Black on Metallic

Black on Metallic

Black on Metallic

Black on Metallic

PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL150, PL200, PL300
PL300

PLV-WHT-3/8
PLV-WHT-1/2
PLV-WHT-3/4
PLV-WHT-BLK-3/8
PLV-WHT-BLK-1/2
PLV-WHT-BLK-3/4
PLV-WHT-BLK-1

80611455942
80611455959
80611455967
80611470370
80611470388
80611470396
80611470404

9 mm
12 mm
19 mm
9mm
12 mm
19 mm
24 mm

55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m
55m

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

White on Black
White on Black

White on Black
White on Black

PL150, PL200, PL300

PL150, PL200, PL300

PL150, PL200, PL300

PL150, PL200, PL300

PL150, PL200, PL300

PL150, PL200, PL300
PL300

Self-Laminating
PLSL-WHT-1

a

9

80611457286

25 mm

55m

| Black on White |

PL300
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